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Poznan Athletics Grand Prix

POZNAN, 13 czerwca/June 2021

Start List

Shot Put Para/Pchniecie kulg niepetnosprawni

Lane Bib

Athlete

Birth  Club/Country

PB 2021

21-06-13 18:00

KAKOL Piofr (F57)

82-01-01  Start Bydgoszcz

GORCIZAK Bartosz (F53)

83-01-01  GZSN START Gorzéw WIkp.

SIYMONIAK Eryk (F34)

02-05-29  GZSN START Gorzéw WIkp.

TOP 10- POLSKA / POLAND (21-06-13)
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BUCHWALD Jakub
KIJEWSKI Karol
MAZUR Tobiasz
HELMAN Mateusz

Wojciech

RODZIAK Karol
SOPA Mateusz
OSKIEWICZ Tomasz
MAKURAT Jakub
SALDAT Jakub

AZS KU Politechniki Opols
MKL Jurand Szczytno
LUKS Chemik Kedzierzyn-
LKS Ziemi Puckiej Puck
ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
AZS KU Politechniki Opols
MKS Aleksandrow tédzki
UKS Olimpijczyk Skorzewc
UKS Duo-Set Swiecie

18.38
17.95
17.77
17.32
17.01
16.16
15.90
15.81
15.73
15.51

21-05-15
21-05-29
21-05-29
21-06-05
21-05-23
21-06-05
21-06-05
21-04-29
21-06-05
21-05-30

Opole
Olsztyn
Opole
Stubice

Zary

Stubice
Bielsko-Biata
Lubawka
Stubice
Wtoctawek

Print: 21-06-13 10:22:29

PB-Personal best, SB-Season Best, WR-World Record, ER-European R., NR-National R.
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